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AutomationDirect - SureServo2 and SureGear - UL508a and CE Agency Approvals 
The Motors have an absolute encoder built-in (16,777,216 pulses/revolution) plus marker pulse 1X/revolution 
Command Options: +/- 10V torque or velocity command, pulse train or master encoder position command with electronic gearing 
Internal sequencing for position/speed commands, registration (capture/compare), electronic camming, homing (10 different options), jumps, and arithmetic statements 
(10) Discrete Inputs, (6) Discrete Outputs, (2) Analog Inputs, and line driver output for encoder (with scalable resolution) 
Registration ability, Analog positioning, Safe Torque Off (STO), Absolute Encoder operation, Electronic Camming, Advanced Scope feature that can monitor commands and status signals, including 
output speed, torque, power, etc. 
Programmable Parameters: Monitor, Basic, Extended, Communication, Diagnostic and Analog, Motion Control, PATH definition Applications: Assembly, Test, Packaging, Machine Tool, and Roboticsx
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Power (Watts)
1ph/110VAC or

1ph/3ph 220VAC

Servo
Drive

Servo Motor
(N) no Brake

(B) Brake

Power & Brake
Cable up to 3kW
5 meter length

Encoder
Cable

5 meter length

Brake MTR CBL
5.5kW - 15kW
5 meter length

Breakout
Cable

1 meter length

Breakout
Terminal

Block

Gear
Ratio

Motor
Torque
inch lbs

Output
Torque
inch lbs

Nominal
Output
(rpm)

Gearbox
In-Line Shaft
PGA Series

100 SV2A-2040 SV2L-201N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 2.8 13.44 600 PGA070-05A1
100 SV2A-2040 SV2L-201N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 2.8 26.89 300 PGA070-10A1
100 SV2A-2040 SV2L-201N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 2.8 38.21 200 PGA070-15A1
100 SV2A-2040 SV2L-201N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 2.8 63.68 120 PGA070-25A1
100 SV2A-2040 SV2L-201B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 2.8 13.44 600 PGA070-05A1
100 SV2A-2040 SV2L-201B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 2.8 26.89 300 PGA070-10A1
100 SV2A-2040 SV2L-201B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 2.8 38.21 200 PGA070-15A1
100 SV2A-2040 SV2L-201B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 2.8 63.68 120 PGA070-25A1
200 SV2A-2040 SV2L-202N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 5.7 27.08 600 PGA070-05A2
200 SV2A-2040 SV2L-202N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 5.7 54.15 300 PGA070-10A2
200 SV2A-2040 SV2L-202N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 5.7 76.95 200 PGA070-15A2
200 SV2A-2040 SV2L-202N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 5.7 128.25 120 PGA070-25A2
200 SV2A-2040 SV2L-202B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 5.7 27.08 600 PGA070-05A2
200 SV2A-2040 SV2L-202B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 5.7 54.15 300 PGA070-10A2
200 SV2A-2040 SV2L-202B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 5.7 76.95 200 PGA070-15A2
200 SV2A-2040 SV2L-202B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 5.7 128.25 120 PGA070-25A2
400 SV2A-2040 SV2L-204N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 11.2 53.2 600 PGA070-05A2
400 SV2A-2040 SV2L-204N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 11.2 106.4 300 PGA070-10A2
400 SV2A-2040 SV2L-204N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 11.2 151.2 200 PGA070-15A2
400 SV2A-2040 SV2L-204N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 11.2 252 120 PGA070-25A2
400 SV2A-2040 SV2L-204B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 11.2 53.2 600 PGA070-05A2
400 SV2A-2040 SV2L-204B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 11.2 106.4 300 PGA070-10A2
400 SV2A-2040 SV2L-204B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 11.2 151.2 200 PGA070-15A2
400 SV2A-2040 SV2L-204B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 11.2 252 120 PGA070-25A2
750 SV2A-2075 SV2L-207N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 21.2 100.7 600 PGA070-05A3
750 SV2A-2075 SV2L-207N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 21.2 201.4 300 PGA090-10A3
750 SV2A-2075 SV2L-207N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 21.2 286.2 200 PGA090-15A3
750 SV2A-2075 SV2L-207N SV2C-PA18-05FN SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 21.2 477 100 PGA090-25A3
750 SV2A-2075 SV2L-207B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 21.2 100.7 600 PGA070-05A3
750 SV2A-2075 SV2L-207B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 21.2 201.4 300 PGA090-10A3
750 SV2A-2075 SV2L-207B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 21.2 286.2 200 PGA090-15A3
750 SV2A-2075 SV2L-207B SV2C-PB18-05FB SV2C-E122-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 21.2 477 100 PGA090-25A3

1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-210N SV2C-PC16-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 42.5 201.88 600 PGA090-05A5
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-210N SV2C-PC16-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 42.5 403.75 300 PGA090-10A5
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-210N SV2C-PC16-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 42.5 573.75 200 PGA120-15A5
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-210N SV2C-PC16-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 42.5 956.25 100 PGA120-25A5
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-210B SV2C-PC16-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 42.5 201.88 600 PGA090-05A5
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-210B SV2C-PC16-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 42.5 403.75 300 PGA090-10A5
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-210B SV2C-PC16-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 42.5 573.75 200 PGA120-15A5
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-210B SV2C-PC16-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 42.5 956.25 100 PGA120-25A5
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1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-215N SV2C-PC12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-215N SV2C-PC12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-215N SV2C-PC12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-215N SV2C-PC12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-215B SV2C-PC12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-215B SV2C-PC12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-215B SV2C-PC12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
1500 SV2A-2150 SV2M-215B SV2C-PC12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
2000 SV2A-2200 SV2M-220N SV2C-PD12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 83.2 395.2 600 PGA120-05A6
2000 SV2A-2200 SV2M-220N SV2C-PD12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 83.2 790.4 300 PGA120-10A6
2000 SV2A-2200 SV2M-220N SV2C-PD12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 83.2 1123.2 200 PGA155-15A6
2000 SV2A-2200 SV2M-220N SV2C-PD12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 83.2 1872 100 PGA155-25A6
2000 SV2A-2200 SV2M-220B SV2C-PD12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 83.2 395.2 600 PGA120-05A6
2000 SV2A-2200 SV2M-220B SV2C-PD12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 83.2 790.4 300 PGA120-10A6
2000 SV2A-2200 SV2M-220B SV2C-PD12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 83.2 1123.2 200 PGA155-15A6
2000 SV2A-2200 SV2M-220B SV2C-PD12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 83.2 1872 100 PGA155-25A6

3000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2300 SV2M-230N SV2C-PD12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 126.6 601.35 600 PGA120-05A6
3000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2300 SV2M-230N SV2C-PD12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 126.6 1202.7 300 PGA120-10A6
3000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2300 SV2M-230N SV2C-PD12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 126.6 1709.1 200 PGA155-15A6
3000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2300 SV2M-230N SV2C-PD12-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 126.6 2848.5 100 PGA155-25A6
3000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2300 SV2M-230B SV2C-PD12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 5 126.6 601.35 600 PGA120-05A6
3000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2300 SV2M-230B SV2C-PD12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 10 126.6 1202.7 300 PGA120-10A6
3000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2300 SV2M-230B SV2C-PD12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 15 126.6 1709.1 200 PGA155-15A6
3000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2300 SV2M-230B SV2C-PD12-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50 25 126.6 2848.5 100 PGA155-25A6
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-245N SV2C-PD08-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-245N SV2C-PD08-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-245N SV2C-PD08-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-245N SV2C-PD08-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-245B SV2C-PD08-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-245B SV2C-PD08-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-245B SV2C-PD08-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-245B SV2C-PD08-05FB SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-255N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-255N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-255N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-255N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-255B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-050 SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-255B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-050 SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-255B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-050 SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
5500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2550 SV2H-255B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-050 SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50
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7500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2750 SV2H-275N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

7500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2750 SV2H-275N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

7500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2750 SV2H-275N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

7500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2750 SV2H-275N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

7500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2750 SV2H-275B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-050 SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

7500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2750 SV2H-275B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-050 SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

7500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2750 SV2H-275B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-050 SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

7500 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2750 SV2H-275B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-050 SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2B0N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2B0N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2B0N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2B0N SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2B0B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-05FB SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2B0B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-05FB SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2B0B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-05FB SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2B0B SV2C-PF06-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-05FB SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2F0N SV2C-PF04-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2F0N SV2C-PF04-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2F0N SV2C-PF04-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2F0N SV2C-PF04-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2F0B SV2C-PF04-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-05FB SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2F0B SV2C-PF04-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-05FB SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2F0B SV2C-PF04-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-05FB SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

15000 - 3ph/220VAC SV2A-2F00 SV2H-2F0B SV2C-PF04-05FN SV2C-E222-05FN SV2C-B120-05FB SV2-CN1-CBL50-1 SV2-CN1-RTB50

Options

Config SW SV2-PRO External Regeneration Resistors Available As required

Config Cable SV2-PGM-USB30 AC Line Filters Available As required

Modbus/TCP SV2-CM-MODTCP Edison Fuses and Fuji Contactors Available As required

EtherNet/IP SV2-CM-ENETIP Right Angle Gear Boxes Available As required

120 ohm Term Res SV2-CN3-TR2 Less Expensive Non-Flex Cables Available As required

EMI/RFI Filtering SV2-TOR1
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